
1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

Kategoria 57   -  J18  [ kg]

1 Borowczyk Adrianna 2003 Stow. Sportatut Krobia 57,00 0,19168 24 1 140 150 155 60 -70 70 130 140 150,5 375,5 71,975827

2 Gryczan Emilia 2006 VIP GYM Grajewo 55,85 0,19418 6 1 -102,5 102,5 110 45 50 55 100 110 120 285,0 55,342561

3 Mieczkowska Izabela 2003 VIP GYM Grajewo 55,99 0,19387 18 1 110 -120 120 55 -60 60 100 -110 -115 280,0 54,284227

4 Chołko Pola 2006 VIP GYM Grajewo 42,11 0,23914 12 1 55 -60 60 30 32,5 35 60 70 -80 165,0 39,458842

NK Cichocka Wiktoria 2004 VIP GYM Grajewo 0,00 0,00000 17 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0,000000

Kategoria 57+   -  J18  [ kg]

1 Sieczka Wiktoria 2003 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 76,01 0,16407 4 2 155 -165 180 -90 90 -100 135 145 155 425,0 69,729604

2 Piątkowska Martyna 2003 KS Team Wrocław 68,21 0,17292 7 2 147,5 -152,5 -155 62,5 67,5 -70 155 162,5 -170 377,5 65,277308

3 Poniatowska Maria 2003 PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 70,21 0,17039 13 2 120 125 130 60 95,5 -100 110 117,5 122,5 348,0 59,297225

4 Nyderek Kamila 2004 UKS Pover Kuźnik Chorzów 62,67 0,18107 19 2 75 80 85 65 70 -75 110 120 -130 275,0 49,795604

5 Glembin Rozalia 2004 PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 86,05 0,15580 1 2 100 105 110 95 97,5 100 95 100 -107,5 310,0 48,298372

Kategoria 57   -  J20  [ kg]

1 Milewska Zuzanna 2002 VIP GYM Grajewo 56,53 0,19269 23 1 102,5 107,5 -110 50 52,5 55 110 117,5 -122,5 280,0 53,952425

Kategoria 57+   -  J20  [ kg]

1 Sitko Agata 2002 UKS Pover Kuźnik Chorzów 74,07 0,16603 2 2 200 -210 0 -165 170 0 200 0 0 570,0 94,639917

2 Bilicka Julia 2002 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 67,30 0,17414 8 2 150 155 160 60 -87,5 -87,5 160 165 171 391,0 68,087455

3 Murza Klaudia 2002 KS Kobra Kościan 105,48 0,14580 5 2 180 -190 -190 110 120 -130 140 150 160 460,0 67,068206

4 Januszewska Izabella 2002 LKS Nadwiślanin Kwidzyn 80,46 0,16005 15 2 125 135 140 65 70 72,5 135 140 150 362,5 58,017354

5 Białecka Paulina 2002 VIP GYM Grajewo 60,13 0,18550 16 2 110 -120 -125 45 60 62,5 100 110 120 292,5 54,258090

Kategoria 57   -  J23  [ kg]

1 Kula Zuzanna 1999 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 48,35 0,21452 11 1 170,5 178 184 105,5 108 111 151 -161 -161 446,0 95,676794

Kategoria 57+   -  J23  [ kg]

NK Kołata Karolina 1999 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 93,32 0,15133 3 1 -175 -175 -175 125 -130 132,5 160 170 -180 0,0 0,000000
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Kategoria 52   -  S  [ kg]

1 Szymanel Paulina 1995 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 50,86 0,20683 10 1 -160 160 -165 -110 110 111,5 160 166 175 446,5 92,348665

NK Cichocka Wiktoria 2004 VIP GYM Grajewo 0,00 0,00000 17 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0,000000

Kategoria 57   -  S  [ kg]

1 Borowczyk Adrianna 2003 Stow. Sportatut Krobia 57,00 0,19168 24 1 140 150 155 60 -70 70 130 140 150,5 375,5 71,975827

2 Gryczan Emilia 2006 VIP GYM Grajewo 55,85 0,19418 6 1 -102,5 102,5 110 45 50 55 100 110 120 285,0 55,342561

NK Schmidt Dagna 1990 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 57,00 0,19168 22 1 155 176 0 -100 -100 -100 130 140 -150 0,0 0,000000

Kategoria 63   -  S  [ kg]

1 Rzepnicka Emilia 1979 VIP GYM Grajewo 62,25 0,18177 20 2 150 -160 170 70 75 -80 150 160 -180 405,0 73,618147

2 Białecka Paulina 2002 VIP GYM Grajewo 60,13 0,18550 16 2 110 -120 -125 45 60 62,5 100 110 120 292,5 54,258090

Kategoria 69   -  S  [ kg]

1 Kruszewska Katarzyna 1984 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 68,25 0,17287 21 2 140 147,5 160 80 -85 85 150 162,5 165 410,0 70,875692

2 Piątkowska Martyna 2003 KS Team Wrocław 68,21 0,17292 7 2 147,5 -152,5 -155 62,5 67,5 -70 155 162,5 -170 377,5 65,277308

Kategoria 76   -  S  [ kg]

1 Sitko Agata 2002 UKS Pover Kuźnik Chorzów 74,07 0,16603 2 2 200 -210 0 -165 170 0 200 0 0 570,0 94,639917

2 Chatlińska Izabela 1978 Stow. Sportatut Krobia 73,34 0,16681 25 2 170 180 200 80 90 95 150 160 165 460,0 76,733334

Kategoria 84   -  S  [ kg]

1 Sieczka Wiktoria 2003 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 76,01 0,16407 4 2 155 -165 180 -90 90 -100 135 145 155 425,0 69,729604

Kategoria 84+   -  S  [ kg]

1 Murza Klaudia 2002 KS Kobra Kościan 105,48 0,14580 5 2 180 -190 -190 110 120 -130 140 150 160 460,0 67,068206

Kategoria open   -  W1  [ kg]

1 Chatlińska Izabela 1978 Stow. Sportatut Krobia 73,34 0,16681 25 2 170 180 200 80 90 95 150 160 165 460,0 76,733334

2 Rzepnicka Emilia 1979 VIP GYM Grajewo 62,25 0,18177 20 2 150 -160 170 70 75 -80 150 160 -180 405,0 73,618147

NK - nieklasyfikowana

Sędzia główny zawodów: Grzegorz Nocek

Sekretarz:  Arkadiusz Znojek

Data wykonania: 2021-06-19

Wersja: 1.00



1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

Kategoria 74   -  J18  [ pkt. ]

1 Pryshliak Maksym 2004 VIP GYM Grajewo 63,49 0,13775 4 3 195 205 -212,5 110 -120 120 180 195 205 530,0 73,007946

2 Bońkowski Jakub 2004 LKS Grom Przasnysz 52,77 0,15934 26 3 135 140 145 65 67,5 70 175 190 200 415,0 66,124647

3 Kwiecień Szymon 2003 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 60,36 0,14306 9 3 115 0 0 95 0 0 125 0 0 335,0 47,925451

Kategoria 74+   -  J18  [ pkt. ]

1 Ryś Gabriel 2004 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 82,59 0,11581 21 4 -205 -205 205 137,5 0 0 200 0 0 542,5 62,828128

2 Tuszyński Jan 2006 GKS Kraska Jasieniec 125,19 0,09513 12 4 180 200 -205 -130 130 140 200 225 240 580,0 55,175271

Kategoria 83   -  J20  [ pkt. ]

1 Dębicki Radosław 2001 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 65,76 0,13429 14 3 210 225,5 230 -142,5 142,5 -150,5 200 217,5 -235,5 590,0 79,232780

2 Molga Bartłomiej 2001 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 82,14 0,11618 6 4 245 255 265 150 -155 155 230 245 -262,5 665,0 77,262813

Kategoria 83+   -  J20  [ pkt. ]

1 Szymkiewicz Mateusz 2001 KS Tęcza Społem Kielce 104,63 0,10238 2 5 330 345 355 235 -245 -245 280 290 -300 880,0 90,092344

2 Marzysz Piotr 2002 KS Team Wrocław 118,87 0,09700 23 5 280 300 -310 190 200 -205 250 265 275 775,0 75,174568

3 Krakowian Jakub 2001 KS Team Wrocław 116,31 0,09784 18 5 250 270 0 160 170 -180 260 275 285,5 725,5 70,980738

4 Jasiński Hubert 2001 KS Tęcza Społem Kielce 88,81 0,11115 3 5 215 -230 230 150 155 160 -202,5 205 220 610,0 67,800207

Kategoria 83   -  J23  [ pkt. ]

1 Kończak Hubert 1998 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 73,65 0,12431 29 4 215 0 0 155 165 0 225 250 0 630,0 78,314739

2 Tkacz Błażej 1999 KS Tęcza Społem Kielce 67,14 0,13233 22 4 150 160 165 90 95 -97,5 180 190 -200 450,0 59,549884

NK Szymura Sławomir 1998 KS Tęcza Społem Kielce 65,98 0,13397 17 3 -200 -200 -200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0,000000

Kategoria 83+   -  J23  [ pkt. ]

1 Tworkowski Mariusz 1998 Stow. Masakra Ełk 106,15 0,10171 10 5 260 270 290 160 180 200 230 250 -270 740,0 75,266035

2 Linkowski Kacper 1999 Stow. Sportatut Krobia 96,16 0,10661 13 5 -200 205 -215 190 -200 -200 190 205 0 600,0 63,965346

Kategoria 59   -  S  [ pkt. ]

1 Ośmiałowki Paweł 1974 KS Tęcza Społem Kielce 58,65 0,14627 30 3 210 220 222,5 130 140 -150 180 190 200 562,5 82,274776

2 Golak Dominik 1982 Stow. Masakra Ełk 57,69 0,14817 7 3 172,5 -195 -195 110 -120 0 172,5 192,5 200 482,5 71,492642
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Kategoria 66   -  S  [ pkt. ]

1 Grotkowski Mariusz 1989 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 65,68 0,13441 11 3 250 0 0 200 0 0 250 -270 -270 700,0 94,086742

2 Iwasiów Kamil 1984 TKKF Herkules Warszawa 65,81 0,13422 20 3 225 235 -245 160 -167,5 -167,5 120 150 200 595,0 79,860923

3 Dębicki Radosław 2001 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 65,76 0,13429 14 3 210 225,5 230 -142,5 142,5 -150,5 200 217,5 -235,5 590,0 79,232780

4 Pryshliak Maksym 2004 VIP GYM Grajewo 63,49 0,13775 4 3 195 205 -212,5 110 -120 120 180 195 205 530,0 73,007946

NK Szymura Sławomir 1998 KS Tęcza Społem Kielce 65,98 0,13397 17 3 -200 -200 -200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 0,000000

Kategoria 74   -  S  [ pkt. ]

1 Golak Jakub 1980 VIP GYM Grajewo 73,24 0,12476 28 4 220 230 -240 110 -115 115 210 222,5 232,5 577,5 72,050073

2 Senerchia David 1995 TKKF Herkules Warszawa 73,64 0,12432 19 4 190 202,5 -205 135 140 -142,5 205 220 -230 562,5 69,930046

3 Tkacz Błażej 1999 KS Tęcza Społem Kielce 67,14 0,13233 22 4 150 160 165 90 95 -97,5 180 190 -200 450,0 59,549884

Kategoria 83   -  S  [ pkt. ]

1 Sądej Sebastian 1996 TKKF Śródmieście Legnica 82,46 0,11592 24 4 260 270 -285 180 185 190 220 230 -240 690,0 79,984310

2 Molga Bartłomiej 2001 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 82,14 0,11618 6 4 245 255 265 150 -155 155 230 245 -262,5 665,0 77,262813

Kategoria 93   -  S  [ pkt. ]

1 Matwin Łukasz 1983 TKKF Herkules Warszawa 92,09 0,10901 8 5 -280 -280 280 180 187,5 -195 280 300 -315,5 767,5 83,663131

2 Ząbek Mateusz 1995 KS Tęcza Społem Kielce 91,65 0,10928 5 5 210 220 225 160 165 170 235 245 250 645,0 70,487611

3 Jasiński Hubert 2001 KS Tęcza Społem Kielce 88,81 0,11115 3 5 215 -230 230 150 155 160 -202,5 205 220 610,0 67,800207

Kategoria 105   -  S  [ pkt. ]

1 Szymkiewicz Mateusz 2001 KS Tęcza Społem Kielce 104,63 0,10238 2 5 330 345 355 235 -245 -245 280 290 -300 880,0 90,092344

2 Walczak Eryk 1977 TKKF Herkules Warszawa 99,93 0,10461 15 5 280 298 307,5 230,5 240 -250 237,5 -250 -250 785,0 82,118856

3 Szymaniak Mateusz 1995 KS Studio Mocy Kolbuszowa 101,54 0,10381 25 5 265 275 285 -190 -190 190 -270 270 302,5 777,5 80,716010

Kategoria 120   -  S  [ pkt. ]

1 Lipka Rafał 1975 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 105,01 0,10221 1 5 225 240 250 175 182,5 190 240 260 -265 700,0 71,546001

2 Masny Adrian 1995 AZS Politechnika Warszawska Warszawa 105,08 0,10218 27 5 250 255 260 155 -160 0 260 270 277,5 692,5 70,757989

Kategoria 83   -  W1  [ pkt. ]

1 Golak Jakub 1980 VIP GYM Grajewo 73,24 0,12476 28 4 220 230 -240 110 -115 115 210 222,5 232,5 577,5 72,050073

2 Regulski Dominik 1979 Stow. Sportatut Krobia 82,96 0,11551 16 4 -150 150 160 110 -160 -160 170 180 190 460,0 53,134506

Kategoria 83+   -  W1  [ pkt. ]

1 Walczak Eryk 1977 TKKF Herkules Warszawa 99,93 0,10461 15 5 280 298 307,5 230,5 240 -250 237,5 -250 -250 785,0 82,118856

2 Lipka Rafał 1975 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 105,01 0,10221 1 5 225 240 250 175 182,5 190 240 260 -265 700,0 71,546001

NK - nieklasyfikowany

Sędzia główny zawodów: Grzegorz Nocek

Sekretarz:  Arkadiusz Znojek

Data wykonania: 2021-06-19

Wersja: 1.00



1 Kula Zuzanna /99 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 95,676794 48,35 0,21452 11 1 446

2 Sitko Agata /02 UKS Pover Kuźnik Chorzów 94,639917 74,07 0,16603 2 2 570

3 Szymanel Paulina /95 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 92,348665 50,86 0,20683 10 1 446,5

4 Chatlińska Izabela /78 Stow. Sportatut Krobia 76,733334 73,34 0,16681 25 2 460

5 Rzepnicka Emilia /79 VIP GYM Grajewo 73,618147 62,25 0,18177 20 2 405

6 Borowczyk Adrianna /03 Stow. Sportatut Krobia 71,975827 57,00 0,19168 24 1 375,5

7 Kruszewska Katarzyna /84 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 70,875692 68,25 0,17287 21 2 410

8 Sieczka Wiktoria /03 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 69,729604 76,01 0,16407 4 2 425

9 Bilicka Julia /02 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 68,087455 67,30 0,17414 8 2 391

10 Murza Klaudia /02 KS Kobra Kościan 67,068206 105,48 0,14580 5 2 460

11 Piątkowska Martyna /03 KS Team Wrocław 65,277308 68,21 0,17292 7 2 377,5

12 Poniatowska Maria /03 PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 59,297225 70,21 0,17039 13 2 348

13 Januszewska Izabella /02 LKS Nadwiślanin Kwidzyn 58,017354 80,46 0,16005 15 2 362,5

14 Gryczan Emilia /06 VIP GYM Grajewo 55,342561 55,85 0,19418 6 1 285

15 Mieczkowska Izabela /03 VIP GYM Grajewo 54,284227 55,99 0,19387 18 1 280

16 Białecka Paulina /02 VIP GYM Grajewo 54,258090 60,13 0,18550 16 2 292,5

17 Milewska Zuzanna /02 VIP GYM Grajewo 53,952425 56,53 0,19269 23 1 280

18 Nyderek Kamila /04 UKS Pover Kuźnik Chorzów 49,795604 62,67 0,18107 19 2 275

19 Glembin Rozalia /04 PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 48,298372 86,05 0,15580 1 2 310

20 Chołko Pola /06 VIP GYM Grajewo 39,458842 42,11 0,23914 12 1 165

Sędzia główny zawodów: Grzegorz Nocek

Sekretarz:  Arkadiusz Znojek

Data wykonania: 2021-06-19

Wersja: 1.00
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1 Grotkowski Mariusz /89 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 94,086742 65,68 0,13441 11 3 700

2 Szymkiewicz Mateusz /01 KS Tęcza Społem Kielce 90,092344 104,63 0,10238 2 5 880

3 Matwin Łukasz /83 TKKF Herkules Warszawa 83,663131 92,09 0,10901 8 5 767,5

4 Ośmiałowki Paweł /74 KS Tęcza Społem Kielce 82,274776 58,65 0,14627 30 3 562,5

5 Walczak Eryk /77 TKKF Herkules Warszawa 82,118856 99,93 0,10461 15 5 785

6 Szymaniak Mateusz /95 KS Studio Mocy Kolbuszowa 80,716010 101,54 0,10381 25 5 777,5

7 Sądej Sebastian /96 TKKF Śródmieście Legnica 79,984310 82,46 0,11592 24 4 690

8 Iwasiów Kamil /84 TKKF Herkules Warszawa 79,860923 65,81 0,13422 20 3 595

9 Dębicki Radosław /01 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 79,232780 65,76 0,13429 14 3 590

10 Kończak Hubert /98 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 78,314739 73,65 0,12431 29 4 630

11 Molga Bartłomiej /01 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 77,262813 82,14 0,11618 6 4 665

12 Tworkowski Mariusz /98 Stow. Masakra Ełk 75,266035 106,15 0,10171 10 5 740

13 Marzysz Piotr /02 KS Team Wrocław 75,174568 118,87 0,09700 23 5 775

14 Pryshliak Maksym /04 VIP GYM Grajewo 73,007946 63,49 0,13775 4 3 530

15 Golak Jakub /80 VIP GYM Grajewo 72,050073 73,24 0,12476 28 4 577,5

16 Lipka Rafał /75 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 71,546001 105,01 0,10221 1 5 700

17 Golak Dominik /82 Stow. Masakra Ełk 71,492642 57,69 0,14817 7 3 482,5

18 Krakowian Jakub /01 KS Team Wrocław 70,980738 116,31 0,09784 18 5 725,5

19 Masny Adrian /95 AZS Politechnika Warszawska Warszawa 70,757989 105,08 0,10218 27 5 692,5

20 Ząbek Mateusz /95 KS Tęcza Społem Kielce 70,487611 91,65 0,10928 5 5 645

21 Senerchia David /95 TKKF Herkules Warszawa 69,930046 73,64 0,12432 19 4 562,5

22 Jasiński Hubert /01 KS Tęcza Społem Kielce 67,800207 88,81 0,11115 3 5 610

23 Bońkowski Jakub /04 LKS Grom Przasnysz 66,124647 52,77 0,15934 26 3 415

24 Linkowski Kacper /99 Stow. Sportatut Krobia 63,965346 96,16 0,10661 13 5 600

25 Ryś Gabriel /04 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 62,828128 82,59 0,11581 21 4 542,5

26 Tkacz Błażej /99 KS Tęcza Społem Kielce 59,549884 67,14 0,13233 22 4 450

27 Tuszyński Jan /06 GKS Kraska Jasieniec 55,175271 125,19 0,09513 12 4 580

28 Regulski Dominik /79 Stow. Sportatut Krobia 53,134506 82,96 0,11551 16 4 460

29 Kwiecień Szymon /03 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 47,925451 60,36 0,14306 9 3 335

Sędzia główny zawodów: Grzegorz Nocek

Sekretarz:  Arkadiusz Znojek

Data wykonania: 2021-06-19

Wersja: 1.00
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1 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 326,98861

2 VIP GYM Grajewo 291,45545

3 Stow. Sportatut Krobia 148,70916

4 UKS Pover Kuźnik Chorzów 144,43552

5 PMKS Rybak Władysławowo 107,59560

BL KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 69,72960

BL KS Kobra Kościan 67,06821

BL KS Team Wrocław 65,27731

BL LKS Nadwiślanin Kwidzyn 58,01735

1 KS Tęcza Społem Kielce 370,20482

2 KSSSiKW Wiking Starachowice 354,70106

3 TKKF Herkules Warszawa 315,57296

4 Stow. Centrum Formy Dąbrowa Górnicza 156,49559

5 Stow. Masakra Ełk 146,75868

6 KS Team Wrocław 146,15531

7 VIP GYM Grajewo 145,05802

8 Stow. Sportatut Krobia 117,09985

BL KS Studio Mocy Kolbuszowa 80,71601

BL TKKF Śródmieście Legnica 79,98431

BL AZS Politechnika Warszawska Warszawa 70,75799

BL LKS Grom Przasnysz 66,12465

BL GKS Kraska Jasieniec 55,17527

BL - brak limitu osób w drużynie

Sędzia główny zawodów: Grzegorz Nocek

Sekretarz:  Arkadiusz Znojek

Data wykonania: 2021-06-19

Wersja: 1.00

MĘŻCZYŹNI
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